
 

 

“I will always ask about your clubs and leadership involvement in placement interviews.”  

 

A ct i v i t i e s  a n d  C l u bs   
I n  A n i m a l  S c i e n c es     

Animal Sciences Ambassadors 

Advisors: Dr. John Patterson - jpatters@purdue.edu;  
Dr. Paul Ebner - pebner@purdue.edu. 
https://ag.purdue.edu/ansc/ambassadors/Pages/default.aspx 

Animal Sciences Mentors 
Advisor: Dr. John Patterson - jpatters@purdue.edu 
https://ag.purdue.edu/ansc/Pages/Mentors.aspx 

Collegiate Beef Cattle Association 
Advisor: Dr. Ron Lemenager - rpl@purdue.edu 
Facebook: Collegiate Beef Cattle Association at Purdue University 

Collegiate Farm Bureau at Purdue 
Advisor: Donya Lester - lesterd@purdue.edu;  
Dr. John Baugh - baughj@purdue.edu 
http://www.infarmbureau.org/infb/programs/collegiate-farm-bureau  
Facebook: Collegiate Farm Bureau at Purdue 

Heifer International: Purdue Chapter 
Advisor: Dr. Paul Ebner - pebner@purdue.edu 
https://boilerlink.purdue.edu/organization/
heiferinternationalpurduechapter 
Facebook: Heifer International Purdue Chapter 

Livestock Judging Teams  
Advisor: Dr. Matt Claeys - mclaeys@purdue.edu 
http://www.ansc.purdue.edu/ugrad/judging/index.htm 

PEAP (Purdue Equine Assisted Programs Club) 
Advisor: Dr. Marianne Bracke - mbracke@purdue.edu 
http://web.ics.purdue.edu/~chapseap/ 
Facebook: Purdue Equine Assistance Programs Club (PEAP) 

Pork Interest Group 
Advisor: Dr. Alan Schinckel - aschinck@purdue.edu 
http://www.ansc.purdue.edu/PIG/  

Profits for Paws 
Advisor: Open 
http://www.icandog.org/  
Facebook: Profits For Paws 

Purdue Block and Bridle  
Advisor: Dr. Scott Radcliffe - jradclif@purdue.edu 
http://blocknbridle.com/ 
Facebook: Purdue Block and Bridle 

Purdue Collegiate 4-H 
Advisor: Dr. Steve McKinley - mckinles@purdue.edu 
http://www.four-h.purdue.edu/collegiate4h/ 
Facebook: Purdue Collegiate 4-H Club 
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 College of AG Student Organizations 
https://ag.purdue.edu/oap/Pages/

student_organizations.aspx 

Purdue Student Organizations 
https://boilerlink.purdue.edu/ 

 

Animal Sciences Student Organizations 
https://ag.purdue.edu/ansc/Pages/

Clubs.aspx 
09/2015 

Purdue Collegiate FFA 
Advisor: Kelly Delp - kdelp@purdue.edu 
https://boilerlink.purdue.edu/organization/collegiateffa 
Facebook: Purdue Collegiate FFA 

Purdue Dairy Club 
Advisors: Steve Hendress - hendress@purdue.edu; Dr. Mike 
Schutz - mschutz@purdue.edu; Dr. Nicole Olynk - 
nolynk@purdue.edu; Brittany Casperson (graduate advisor) 
http://purduedairyclub.com/  
Facebook: Purdue Dairy Club 

Purdue Equestrian Team - Hunt Seat   
Advisor: Dr. Mark Russell - mrussell@purdue.edu 
http://web.ics.purdue.edu/~pihc/ 

Purdue Goat Club 
Advisor: Dr. Marcos Fernandez - mfernandez@purdue.edu 
https://boilerlink.purdue.edu/organization/purduegoatclub 
Facebook: Purdue Goat Club 

Purdue Helping Paws 
Advisor: Dr. Donna Lofgren - dlofgren@purdue.edu  
https://boilerlink.purdue.edu/organization/helpingpaws  
Facebook: Purdue University Helping Paws 

Purdue Poultry Club 

Advisors: Dr. Todd Applegate - applegt@purdue.edu;  
Dr. Scotti Hester - phester@purdue.edu 
https://boilerlink.purdue.edu/organization/aviansciencesclub  

Purdue Pre-Veterinary Medical Association  
Advisor: Dr. Darryl Ragland - raglandd@purdue.edu 
http://web.ics.purdue.edu/~prevet/ 
Facebook: Purdue Pre-Veterinary Medical Associa-
tion  

Purdue Rodeo Association 
Advisor: Todd Foster - tfoster@purdue.edu 
http://web.ics.purdue.edu/~rodeo/ 
Facebook: Purdue Rodeo Association 

Purdue Western Equestrian Team (PWET) 
Advisor: Kaitlin Lewis - bondk@purdue.edu 
Community Advisor: Heidi Lescun - hlescun@gmail.com 
http://web.ics.purdue.edu/~pwet0808/  
Facebook: Purdue Western Equestrian Team 

Purdue Wildlife Society 
Advisor: Dr. Jason Hoverman - jhoverm@purdue.edu 
http://web.ics.purdue.edu/~pws/index.php 

Purdue Zoological Society 
Advisor: Dr. Cheryl Arroyo - cheryla@purdue.edu 
http://web.ics.purdue.edu/~zooclub/ 
Facebook: Purdue Zoo Club  

QDMA (Quality Deer Management Association) 
Advisor: Dr. Elizabeth Flaherty - eflaher@purdue.edu 
http://www.purdueqdma.com/  
Facebook: Purdue University Branch of the QDMA 
 
 

An i m a l  S c i e n c e s  Ac t i v i t i e s  a n d  C l u b s ,  C o n t i n u e d    

Animal Sciences Outreach Office: Dr. John Patterson, Outreach Coordinator; Phone: 765-494-4826; Email: jpatters@purdue.edu 
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